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
Beautiful landscaping and 2-car carport 

■SANDY CREEK Subdivision: 3BR, 2BA, den w/fireplace, dining 
room, kitchen, utility, rocking chair front porch; on 16 wooded acres. 

■SHERIDAN, Town of: Home on 12 lots near school. 

•SHERIDAN: next to city limits; 10 acres. 

•50 ACRES with end of road seclusion and majestic woods, this 
property is hunter perfect! A camper w/room attached is all you need 
for comfy living just west of Sheridan on 90-A. Priced at $125,000. 

•AH! WILDERNESS! Tracts from 5-22 Acres in secluded area. Home to 
deer, raccoons and squirrels. Grab your compass and see how 
much isolation you can buy! $1,250 -1,500 per acre. 

•FEED THE DEER on your own 40 Acres of wooded land. South of 
90A near Sheridan. Priced within reach at $1800 per acres. 

We have others... call for land listings and home brochures! 

AGENT: Laura Sturm ■ 885-4299 
DOROTHY & CROCKETT LEYENDECKER • BROKER-OWNERS 

Lee Briscoe & Associates 
2024 Hwy. 71 South 409-732-3847 Columbus, Tx 78934 

HOMES 
NEW LISTING: 4 Bedroom, 2 bath on Carter 

Walker Road. 
NEW LISTING: 3 Bedr^ONT—T>r,, Horse 

Barn on 18 Acres, Ee 
2 Weekend cabins or homes in Lake Sheridan 

Addition. 
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath in EaqH     SOLD 

ACREAGE 
NEW LISTING: 31 Acre! CONTRACT P< access on 

90A & 106, Rock Island — ' 
NEW LISTING: 18 Acres! CONTRACT fabin. Pond. 

Deer Stands, Shpadan_ 
11.5 Acres, 2 lakeJ CONTRACT |B ancj Pier. 
15.7 Acres 2 miles west of Eagle Lake on 90A. 
19 Acre tracts (2) near Sheridan. - CONTRACT 
24 Acres near Sherj CONTRACT anting, Double 

Access.  '   ,  
NEW LISTING: 25 Acres on Hwy. 

COMMERICAL 
CONTRACT air. 

Veterinary Clinic, Home, Canopy and Pens in 
Eagle Lake. 

Shopping Center on 90A in Eagle Lake. 

Lee Briscoe, Broker Owner: 409-732-3697 
Nancy Habermacher, Agent: 409-732-6090/800-732-6090 

Harry Henkhaus, Broker Assoc: 409-732-3225 
Larry Hoelscher, Agent: 409-732-2263 

TITRUL Y PROPERTIES 
!S53?    129 N. McCarty 409-234-3776 

HOUSES... 
N. McCARTY: 3BR, 2BA Victorian; formal living room & dining room, 

Irg. den w/fireplace, frame, sprinkler system. 
LAKEWAY: 4BR, 2-1/2BA, large den with fireplace, formal dining 

room, breakfast area, utility room, two story brick, large tot with 
swimming pool, deck & pool house with bath. 

PARTRIDGE LANE: 3BR, 2BA, formal living/dining room combo, 
den w/fireplace, brick. 

GUADALUPE AVENUE: 3BR, 1BA, dining room, frame w/siding 
and 1BR, 1BA trailer. 

PEYTON LANE: 3BR, 2BA, formal living room w/fireplace, formal 
dining room, sunroom, brick. 

CEMETERY STREET: 3BR, 1BA, dining room; Perma stone. Price 
Reduced! 

PECAN VALLEY: 2BR, 1BA, frame; with 10 acres. 
N. AIRLINE: 4BR, 3BA, den w/fireplace, formal dining room, 1-1/2 

story brick w/wood siding, large corner lot (2 ac.) WHL sprinkler 
system. Price Reduced! 

LAUGHLIN ROAD: 3BR, 3BA, formal living room & dining room, 
den, office, brick; recently remodeled; with 2.5 acres. 

DOBBINS: 3BR, 1BA, living room with fireplace, formal dining room, 
frame; recently renovated. FmHA loan available. 

E. MAIN: 3BR, 2BA, den, formal dining room, frame. 
N. LAKE: 2BR, 1BA, formal dining, frame w/siding; large lotw/shed 

and small bldgs. 
S. MCCARTY: 3BR, 2-1/2BA, large den w/fireplace, formal dining 

room; brick; 0.76 acres. 

COMMERCIAL... 
4.4 ACRES: corner of FM 3013 & Hwy. 90-A. 
2.7 ACRES: corner of Hwy. 90-A & Glen Flora Road. 
E. MAIN STREET: 1.67 Acres commercial frontage 
HWY. 90A & GLEN FLORA ROAD: 1.87 Acres commercial frontage. 
W. DAVITT: Four one-bedroom apartments with CA/CH; brick. 
W. PRAIRIE: West Prairie Apts. (Former Methodist Church); 8 units; 

approx. 1 acre. 
E. MAIN: Former Santa Fe Depot; renovated into office space and 

two apts. Owner finance. Make an offer! 
E. MAIN: Former "Snack Center"; 1,800 sq. ft; fully equipped. 
6.8 ACRES: Choice commercial property. 1,100 Ft FM 3013 North 

frontage. 
THREE BUSINESS BLDGS. on Main St Good location. 

LOTS... 
PECAN VALLEY: 5.83 Acres. 
PARTRIDGE LANE: 100'x 150'. 
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